
 

SUCCESS UNLIMITED ACADEMY MUSTANGS 

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

HEAD COACH CARLOS MCGILVERY 

GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE     * DENOTES CONFERENCE GAME 

HOMECOMING – TBA      OCTOBER 13 – SENIOR NIGHT

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Friday August 18 NORTH RIVER HOME 7pm

Friday August 25 TRINITY HOME 7pm

Friday September 1 RUSSELL (MS) HOME 7pm

Friday September 8 VICTORY (MS) AWAY 7pm

Friday September 15 CORNERSTONE HOME 7pm

Friday September 22 TABERNACLE AWAY 7pm

Friday September 29 TUSCALOOSA AWAY 7pm

Friday October 6 JACKSONVILLE AWAY 7pm

Friday October 13 MISS. PHOENIX 

SPORTS ACADEMY 

(MS)

HOME 
SENIOR NIGHT

7pm

Friday October 20 OPEN - -


